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625-686, WD 1061-1135, WD 1061-1

PARKER JAMES L/PARKER DIANA A
4568 SE COUNTY ROAD 245
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-7402

23-4S-17-08713-002

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

23417.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

07/15/2020 HC 13.33 14,487 110,970 5,487 9,000
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246,792
HX HB 51,411

195,381
443,713

0

447,089

1300/2172 9/08/2015 WD Q V 01 39,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEGACY INVESTMENT LLC

JAMES L & DIANA A P

1061/1138 10/07/2005 WD Q V 239,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DON REED

LEGACY INVESTMENT L
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38746 SFR 0 10/15/2019

2021HX Base Yr

4568 SE COUNTY ROAD 245  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,415 124.7994 139.78 337,569 2020 2020 0 0
CV
1 5.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1914

BAS 1,914 100 1,914 251,487

FGR 667 55 367 48,221

FOP 186 30 56 7,358

FOP 260 30 78 10,249

3,027 2,415 317,315

BAS= W12 FOP= W26 S10 E26 N10$ S10 W26 FGR= N26 W23 S29 E23
N3$ S3 W23 S30 E4 S2 E15 N2 E4 N8 E7 S4 FOP=  S6 E31 N6 W31$
E31 N39$.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,000

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 24 36 864.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,160

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 24 30 1,008.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2020 2020 3 100 2,268

6,428

1 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.33 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 5,487

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.33 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 110,970

3 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000


